month(s) by giving the Property Owner written notice of its intention prior to the expiration of the 

Term.  This TCE shall be irrevocable during the Term, except in the case of material breach of the 

terms and conditions of this TCE.   

2. Compensation.  PG&E shall pay Property Owner One Thousand Seven Hundred and fifty Dollars 

($1,750.00) per month for a total amount of Sixty Three Thousand Dollars ($63,000.00) as 

compensation for this TCE and shall deliver the total payment after receiving a completed IRS W-9 

Form and an executed copy of this TCE. If PG&E extends the Term of this TCE, PG&E shall pay 

Property Owner One Thousand Seven Hundred and fifty Dollars ($1,750.00) per month for the duration 

of the extended Term.   

3.  Exclusive Use; Access; Fencing.  During the Term of this TCE, PG&E shall have the exclusive right 

to use the storage area identified in Exhibit A and the right of ingress to and egress from the Temporary